Little Tennessee

CHEROKEE

French Broad

BUNCOMBE

Hiwassee

Savannah

Legend

(:/ Counties

.

O RiverBasins

Broad

@ ) 03050105

Cape Fear
03030002
03030003
03030004

@) 03030005
@ 03030006
@ 03030007

Catawba

03050101

@ ) 03050102
@ 03050103

Chowan

03010203

@ 03010204

French Broad
06010105
06010106
06010108

Hiwassee

06020002

@ ) 06020003

Little Tennessee

06010202

@ ) 06010203
@ 05010204

Watauga ¢ AsH

S

&

New

\

&3

Lumber

03040203

@ ) 03040204
@ 03040206
@ 03020208

Neuse
03020201
03020202
03020203

@) 03020204

New
05050001

Pasquotank
03010205

ALLEGHANY

N

E
WILKES

Catawba

SURRY ,

| YADKIN
¥

-
i

RepeLLL PAVIE

Yadkin Pee-Dee

Roanoke

03010102

@ ) 03010103
@ o:010104
@ 03010106
@ 03010107

Savannah
03060101
03060102

Tar-Pamlico
03020101
03020102
03020103

@ 03020104
@ 03020105

Roanoke

= e

GUILFORD

4

K9

4

Cape Fear

Lumber

Watauga

06010103

White Oak
03020301
03020302

Yadkin Pee Dee
03040101
03040102

@ 03040103
@ 03040104
@ 03020105
@ 03040201

03040202

North Carolina River Basins Including Counties & 8-Digit HUCs

Chowan

Pasquotank

White Oak

Tar-
Pamlico
Neuse

w Tar-Pamlico

Division of Water Quality

Basinwide Planning Section

September 2012



